AT-146-1 42095100072 UPPER

PD2000065-00 SWING UNIT
PF1000474-00 WINCH SYSTEM
PG2000063-00 BOOM UNIT
PH1000399-00 SAFETY DEVICES
PJ3000250-00 BUCKET SYSTEM
PJ5000003-00 BOOSTER UNIT
PK2000253-00 FRAME UNIT
PO1000131-03 INDICATION PLATES
PY1000662-04 OPTIONS,1
PY2000028-00 OPTIONS,2
ASSEMBLY

000000



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+146+1+42095100072+UPPER+Spare+Parts

AT-146-1 42095100072 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (Enc
1 (***********) FRAM E 1
2 (FrH*wwerxsk) | PIPING (BUCKET) 1
3 (FrHswnass) - ELEC.ASSY (BUCKET) 1
4 (***********) OPE-ASSY 1
5 (***********) LAM P 1
6 (rrrrxxe) | PIPING,GREASE 1

1 1 (***********) BUCKET 1
12 (rrxxxxea) | BUCKET (INNER CASE) 1
13 (FrH*sxsxss) | COVER (FRP,BLUE) 1
14 (Frxxxxe) | COVER,BOOM (TOP/FRP,BLUE) 1
15 42265173000 | COVER (CLOTH,BLUE) 1
16 42470341000 | ACCESSORIES (BUCKET INNER MAT) 1
17 (FrH*eesrss) | COVER,BOOM (2ND BOOM/FRP,BLUE) 1

000005



AT-146-1 42095100072 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

NO AL WN -

©

42473340000
42473190000
42473850000
42470050000
42475930000
(***********)
42470330000
42472670000
42472530000
42472990000

STEP,BUCKET
CUTTER HEAD (IZUMI 6.4TON 2.5M ELECTRICSANWA)
CLAMP HEAD (IZUMI 8TO,3.5M)

ROPE (SAFETY,1.5M,WITH HOOK)

HANGER (FOR BUCKET,FRP)

SUPPORT

ROPE (SAFETY,YELLOW:TD-TYPE)

ROPE (SAFETY,WHITE)

BOX,TOOL (FOR BUCKET)

BOX,TOOL (FOR BUCKET)

S S NN =2SDNNN=S AN

000010



AT-146-1 42095100072 UPPER
PB1130209-02 TANK,OIL




AT-146-1 42095100072 UPPER
PB1320537-01 VALVE,MANUAL CONTROL

200

T

010]010}-

il

:

N~ o A A BB WON




AT-146-1 42095100072 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

300

36637850000

VALVE,MANUAL CONTROL

000021




AT-146-1 42095100072 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pa
1 80303080080 | ELBOW 1
2 80315040090 | JOINT 1
3 91002802400 | O-RING 1 1B P24
4 36623960000 | VALVE,CHECK 1
5 37000913850 | JOINT (WITH O-RING) 1 L,G3/4-G1/2
6 37002475010 | HOSE 1 L=380
7 90101210025 | BOLT 4 M10X25
8 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 4 10
9 42421343600 | FITTING,FLANGE 1
10 91002903000 | O-RING 1 1B G30
11 36672830000 | ACCUMULATOR 1 00C
12 80315020140 | JOINT 1 STB3/4X1/2
13 80430060800 | JOINT 1
14 80430450850 | JOINT 1
15 90101208035 | BOLT 4 M8X35
16 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 4 8
17 37000916310 | FITTING,FLANGE 1
18 91002902500 | O-RING 1 1B G25
19 37000929140 | JOINT 1
20 37001600830 | NUT 1 PF1/2
41 91002802400 | O-RING 1 1B P24

000026



AT-146-1 42095100072 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 42421463100 | BOX ASSY 1 227624
42421463101 | BOX ASSY 1 227625
2 42421345500 | PANEL ASSY 1
3 90201200800 | NUT 4 M8
4 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 14 8
5 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 7 8
6 91850400601 | CLAMP 1
7 91810132530 | FASTENER 20
8 82100002017 | CLAMP 1 WR30
9 42421345050 | CABLE ASSY 1
10 82100001216 | CAP 1
1 80192486014 | SCREW,MACHINE (WITH WASHER) 4 M6X14
12 42421153000 | CONTROLLER 1
13 90172106020 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 4 M6X20
14 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 11 6
15 42421345700 | PANEL ASSY 1
16 90101206010 | BOLT 7 M6X1.0
17 90101210018 | BOLT 4 M10X18
18 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 4 10
19 42420613200 | CONVERTER (PAL) 1
20 90101208012 | BOLT 6 M8X12
21 82169701030 | BREAKER 1 227624
82169701031 | BREAKER 1 227625
22 80172304025 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M4X25 227624
80172304055 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M4X55 227625
23 90302040401 | WASHER,SPRING 2 4
25 90101208020 | BOLT 7 M8X20
26 42421345030 | CABLE ASSY 1
27 42421345040 | CABLE ASSY 1
28 42421345060 | CABLE ASSY 1
29 42421175050 | CABLE ASSY 1 L=600
30 42421345400 | PLATE 1
31 82100002019 | CLAMP 1 WR40
32 90302040501 | WASHER,SPRING 1 5
33 90101205010 | BOLT 1 M5X10
34 82400000204 | GROMMET 11 M L=320
51 42421463200 | BOX 1 227624
42421463201 | BOX 1 227625
52 42421463300 | COVER 1
53 90201200500 | NUT 10 M5
54 90302040501 | WASHER,SPRING 15 5
55 80172305012 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M5X12
56 82400000318 | CATCH 1
57 80172303008 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M3X8
58 90201200300 | NUT 2 M3
59 90302040301 | WASHER,SPRING 4 3
60 80175305012 | SCREW,MACHINE 6 M5X12
61 82464100251 | HINGE 2
62 90101205010 | BOLT 1 M5X10
63 42832841400 | CHAIN 1
71 42421345550 | PANEL 1
72 42420623600 | LAMP ASSY (RED) 1
81 42421345750 | PANEL 1
82 90101206016 | BOLT 3 M6X16
83 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 4 6
84 42421345720 | COVER 1
85 90101206025 | BOLT 1 M6X25
91 42421571110 | CABLE ASSY 1
92 42421345650 | SUPPORT 1
93 82400000219 | GROMMET 1
94 80172305010 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M5X10
104 82100002486 | LAMP,PILOT 1
113 82420101613 | TRIM 1M

000030




AT-146-1 42095100072 UPPER
PB1400399-05 PIPING,UPPER

32 pr
131 q W{M
98




AT-146-1 42095100072 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 42613351000 | OUTRIGGER (FRONT,L/INNER CASE) 1 227646
42613351001 | OUTRIGGER (FRONT,L/INNER CASE) 1 227647
2 42613353000 | OUTRIGGER (FRONT,R/INNER CASE) 1 227646
42613353001 | OUTRIGGER (FRONT,R/INNER CASE) 1 227647
3 37002012620 | PLATE,SLIDE 2
4 31611640150 | SPRING 2
5 90171108016 | BOLT 4 M8X16
6 37000504780 | PLATE N T=0.6
7 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 32 10
8 90186208010 | BOLT,FLANGE 4 M8X10
9 42612850300 | PLATE 4
1 90101206014 | BOLT 4 M6X14
12 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 4 6
13 42612850400 | BLADE 2
14 42613350010 | SUPPORT 2
16 42613350100 | PLATE 16
17 90171110025 | BOLT 32 M10X25
18 37000501960 | PLATE N T=0.5 227414
37000581940 | PLATE N T=0.5 227415
19 37000501970 | PLATE N T=1.5 227414
37000506590 | PLATE N T=1.6 227415
20 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 6
21 37002011280 | PLATE,SLIDE 18 T=9.5
22 90101208012 | BOLT 4 M8X12
23 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 4 8
24 37000575240 | PLATE 2 T=3
25 37000178190 | PIN 2

000037



AT-146-1 42095100072 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 42613353100 | CASE,INNER 1
2 42613351200 | CASE,INNER (JACK) 1
4 36035100000 | CYLINDER,JACK 1
5 42613351400 | FLOAT ASSY 1
6 37000171720 | PIN 1
7 80601110250 | RING,RITAINING 2 S25
8 37000169010 | PIN 1 30
9 80601110300 | RING,RITAINING 2 S30
10 36625740001 | VALVE,CHECK 1
1 90171108055 | BOLT 4 M8X55
12 37000138750 | PIN 1 18
13 80136332036 | PIN,SPLIT 2 3.2X36
14 80400160127 | JOINT 1
15 91002801100 | O-RING 1 1B P11
16 36672460000 | FILTER (NIPPLE TYPE) 1
17 42612851010 | COVER 1
18 90186206014 | BOLT,FLANGE 2 M6X14
19 37000112320 | PIN 1
20 80601110120 | RING,RITAINING 2 S$12
21 91810130240 | FASTENER 2
22 31201770100 | PLATE,SLIDE 8 T=3.0
23 90280200600 | NUT,FLANGE 1 M6
24 37000600700 | CLAMP 1 12X3
41 36042810000 | CYLINDER,EXTENSION (FRONT) 1
42 80400160127 | JOINT 2
43 91002801100 | O-RING 3 1B P11
44 37002474970 | HOSE 1 L=1820
45 42612853350 | HARNESS 1
46 91810130240 | FASTENER 13
51 42612851420 | TRUNNION 1
100 42613353001 | OUTRIGGER (FRONT,R/INNER CASE) 1

000042



AT-146-1 42095100072 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remark:
1 36637490000 | VALVE,MANUAL CONTROL 1
2 90101208025 | BOLT 3 M8X25
3 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 3 8
4 32700007500 | LEVEL 1
5 42701200100 | LEVER 1
6 42701200200 | LEVER 1
7 42701200300 | LEVER 1
8 42701200400 | LEVER 1
9 42701200500 | LEVER 1
10 31323330200 | KNOB (RED) 1
11 31323330100 | KNOB (BLACK) 4
12 37000105610 | PIN 10 L=18
13 90303070501 | WASHER,PLAIN 10 5
14 80136320010 | PIN,SPLIT 10 2X10

000047



AT-146-1 42095100072 UPPER
PC5210008-00 CHARGER ASSY (200V,SINGLE PHASE)

31

12
/
[aNs/tyzuzn |
Au P ERERIRNSTARR - T

A MR, DRI v
HNTLEN,

16

13

a7y -oxAFE |

oNEBeEE GO0V« B0 N0 YU
ERLT R,

o P 24 o LT NN P 227
LR () 3T L R

Lk
oNIETY L. MNESEREMNS., ML)
VAR FOKI PY7RTLEY,.
oRSEE i, [k 24 >THL
T,

oAE] Ik, APRBAGoT {Ew ()
2 SFENTE RENDERNLET. }

© ML Y I A4 wFEOBILENLAYE
VB (TESTI SY7RATL. D8
SRTRAMITLT LR, SRETk s,




AT-146-1 42095100072 UPPER
PD1010169-00 REDUCER,SWING SPEED

50

10 11 12 13 14 15

\ L/

°o

O0




AT-146-1 42095100072 UPPER
PF1010168-01 WINCH

300
| _ _ _ _
| | | | | | | | | | | | |
30 27 34 10 15 20 12 17 54 24 14 7 25
! B o/
105 A , bl 16 |— 150
— 84 _bl i S 1 — 13 /
I [~ 113 ~ ‘ 21 -~
80 —_| 26
| 104 —__ 5 _
p
72 L —— 25 —
]
79 —— || | ==
i =
|74 &, T 33
| 83 N
A~ TSN %ﬁ
N\
| 82 ® 102
L 109 AN N [ —
|
80 88 86 85 107 77 73 78 125 103
e/ /J /| R N W U
L 200
— T T T T T T 1 I
96 91 106 94 98 121 98 108 95

93 —

100 —

® : SEAL KIT KEY NO 250 ( KEY NO. 15,16,27,30,88,89,90,91,102)




AT-146-1 42095100072 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | P:
1 37002472100 | HOSE 1 L=890
2 37002472060 | HOSE 1 L=2350
3 37002472070 | HOSE 1 L=2370
4 37002472080 | HOSE 1 L=1850
5 37002459850 | HOSE 1 L=2100 TO 1850
6 37002472090 | HOSE 2 L=1620
7 37002472050 | HOSE 1 L=2170
8 37000924960 | JOINT (WITH O-RING) 1
9 42342460320 | ORIFICE 2 1.0 227955
36033124000 | ORIFICE 2 227956
10 80481304024 | JOINT 2
11 91002801800 | O-RING 2 1B P18
12 80430620400 | JOINT 1
13 91002801100 | O-RING 1 1B P11
14 91810132530 | FASTENER 3
15 37000924410 | JOINT 1 PF1/4-PF1/4
16 42311304300 | GUIDE 1
17 42311304400 | GUIDE 1
18 90101208014 | BOLT 4 M8X14
19 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 4 8
20 90101206014 | BOLT 1 M6X14
21 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 1 6
41 91002801100 | O-RING 2 1B P11

000065



AT-146-1 42095100072 UPPER
PF1360004-00 CYLINDER,WINCH JIB

100
_ _ _ | 3 3 3
O o O /
. HE [ R
0 0 0 \
1 —_| _ﬁ |mD

16

AIPACKING SET KEY NO,34 (KEY NO.Gy8,95s10,11,12,15)



AT-146-1 42095100072 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Re
1 42201701000 | FRAME (BOOM,TOP) 1
2 42201632200 | BOOM,TOP 1
3 42201632500 | SADDLE 1
4 42201633000 | BOOM,2ND 1
5 42201639510 | BOOM,BASE 1
6 37001918580 | ROPE,WIRE (KOKOKU) 2 8X5.02M
37001918570 | ROPE,WIRE (TESAC) 2 8X5.02M
7 37001918600 | ROPE,WIRE (KOKOKU) 2 10X9.415M
37001918590 | ROPE,WIRE (TESAC) 2 10X9.415M
9 42201700200 | ROLLER ASSY 1
10 42201700300 | ROLLER ASSY 1
1 42201700010 | PLATE 10 T=0.8
12 90171112030 | BOLT 12 M12X30
13 90302041201 | WASHER,SPRING 12 12
14 37000115380 | PIN 1
15 90238403008 | NUT,CASTLE 1 M30X2
16 80136360050 | PIN,SPLIT 1 6X50
17 90303073001 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 30
18 37000168750 | PIN 1
19 80601110300 | RING,RITAINING 2 S30
20 42201630800 | ROLLER ASSY 2
21 42201630060 | PLATE N T=0.8
22 42201630910 | PLATE N T=1.0
23 37000155100 | PIN 4
24 90171106012 | BOLT 6 M6X12
25 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 4 6
26 42201630010 | PIN 2
27 42200021510 | PLATE 2
28 90171110025 | BOLT 8 M10X25
29 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 56 10
30 90171110060 | BOLT 4 M10X60
31 90180210040 | BOLT,BUTTON 12 M10X40
33 90171110016 | BOLT 16 M10X16
35 42201630020 | RETAINER 2
36 37002013550 | PLATE,SLIDE 2
37 90171110014 | BOLT 4 M10X14
38 37000178720 | PIN 2
39 80601110200 | RING,RITAINING 4 S20
40 90171114040 | BOLT 12 M14X40
41 90309341401 | WASHER,SPRING 28
42 37000574840 | PLATE 8
43 82455106000 | NIPPLE,GREASE 4 A-M6F FE
44 82400000459 | CAP 2
45 37002011180 | PLATE,SLIDE 4
46 37000574810 | PLATE N T=1.0
47 37000574820 | PLATE N T=1.0
48 90172106030 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 16 M6X30
49 37002011170 | PLATE,SLIDE 2
50 37000508520 | PLATE N T=0.8
51 37002006500 | PLATE,SLIDE 2
52 80184306012 | SCREW,MACHINE 6 M6X12
53 37002010340 | PLATE,SLIDE 4
54 37000510800 | PLATE N T=0.8
55 37000176290 | PIN 1
56 80602110300 | RING,RITAINING 2 R30
57 37000312680 | SPACER 2
58 42201630400 | SHEAVE ASSY 1
59 31630482500 | CAP 4
60 37001007240 | SHEAVE ASSY 2
61 37000176300 | PIN 2
62 80602110400 | RING,RITAINING 2 R40
63 37000176310 | PIN 1
64 80601110400 | RING,RITAINING 2 S40

000072



AT-146-1 42095100072 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
121 37000928200 | JOINT 1
122 80400160129 | JOINT 2
125 80302090241 | FITTING 1 KCO18-040N
126 91002801800 | O-RING 1 1B P18
151 42344971510 | SUPPORT 1
152 42344971520 | BLADE 1
153 42344971530 | PLATE 1
154 90101205016 | BOLT 5 M5X16
155 90201200500 | NUT 5 M5
156 90302040501 | WASHER,SPRING 5 5

000075




AT-146-1 42095100072 UPPER
PG1410090-00 COVER,BOOM (2ND BOOM/FRP,BLUE)

12

)

T
I

T




AT-146-1 42095100072 UPPER
PH5031064-00 HARNESS

nnge)
.
| Y|B AARRRRRRRRRY

5[ R EERRRRERuEny

)

, N




AT-146-1 42095100072 UPPER
PH5031797-00 HARNESS

100




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+146+1+42095100072+UPPER+Spare+Parts

AT-146-1 42095100072 UPPER
PH5032328-00 HARNESS

100




AT-146-1 42095100072 UPPER
P11010177-00 MOTOR,HYDRAULIC

28 29 31

10

\

\\El) ]I

4
6 23 1\] 7-
/ﬁgz A b=
=]
| \\ brmé_{
JJ —t :

[T =

W T

52 14 8 9 13




8 7 13 14

!

24 25

21 22

23

AT-146-1 42095100072 UPPER
P11120199-02 VALVE,SOLENOID




AT-146-1 42095100072 UPPER
P11140136-01 VALVE,CHECK




AT-146-1 42095100072 UPPER
P11250137-00 VALVE,COUNTERBALANCE

50

11 12 13 10




AT-146-1 42095100072 UPPER
P11340005-00 ACCUMULATOR




AT-146-1 42095100072 UPPER
PJ3020033-03 FRAME

— N
-

.

(f

____"

52,53
1 3,4=> 3,55 i B-B
17,18 30 28 33 32 |_|_'|
- 14 - —
i

I L ]
J 15 _‘L
35,36 ==

5-172
37/ 38 |
12 13 (= M -

14
15
| i X
! ™ 34
40 38,39 22

h—
H
83
T84
83 ]
85
Y
~12

e

]

O
‘0.
: |




AT-146-1 42095100072 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Re!
111 42345023100 | JOINT 1
112 80491303020 | JOINT (WITH O-RING) 4 L,G3/8-G1/4
113 80491303030 | JOINT (WITH O-RING) 1 L,PF3/8-PF3/8
121 91071011500 | O-RING 1 Y22550-115-A
122 91470000600 | RING,BACKUP 1 Y22021-06

000125



AT-146-1 42095100072 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
2 (FrH*sessss) - VALVE,PILOT CHECK 1
3 90172110035 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 2 M10X35
4 42262163100 | LINK ASSY 1
5 42264514300 | SUPPORT 1
6 37000160220 | PIN 1
7 80601110250 | RING,RITAINING 2 S25
8 90101208035 | BOLT 1 M8X35
9 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 1 8
10 90201200800 | NUT 1 M8
1 42264514400 | ROD 1
12 37000178810 | PIN 1
13 42341770300 | CHOKE 1
14 37000308110 | SPACER 2
15 37000312990 | SPACER 1
16 80136363040 | PIN,SPLIT 2 6.3X40
17 42264514100 | LINK ASSY 1
18 90101206012 | BOLT 2 M6X12
19 37002011570 | PLATE,SLIDE 1
31 36052921000 | CYLINDER 1
32 80136340032 | PIN,SPLIT 1 4X32
33 90236401600 | NUT,CASTLE 1 M16 H
34 91684004500 | PACKING 2
35 91001101800 | O-RING 1 1A P18
36 36051004000 | PISTON 1
37 36051002000  COVER,ROD 1
38 91001204000 | O-RING 1 1A G40
39 91694002500 | PACKING 1
40 36052922000 | ROD 1
41 91660002500 | SEAL,DUST 1
42 80622000250 | RING,RITAINING 1 SP25
51 36051579900 | PACKING SET 1
62 37000401250 | BEARING,PLAIN 1
72 80804025030 | BEARING,PLAIN 1
100 42264514000 | CYLINDER,LIFT 1

000130



AT-146-1 42095100072 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42331947510 | SHAFT 1
2 42330037771 | POTENTIOMETER 3
3 42331947530 | FLANGE 1
4 42331947540 | SLIDER 1
5 42331947550 | SLIDER 1
6 42331947560 | SPRING 2
7 42331947570 | BUSHING 1
8 42331947580 | FRAME 1
9 42331947590 | PLATE 2

10 42331947600 | ARM 2
11 42331947610 | LEVER 4
12 42331947620 | ARM 2
13 42331947630 | BEARING 1
14 42331947640 | BEARING 1
15 42331947650 | BEARING 1
16 42331947660 | LEVER 2
17 42331947670 | PLATE 1
18 42331947680 | PLATE 2
19 42331947690 | HOLDER 3
20 42331947700 | SHAFT 2
21 42331947710 | SPACER 4
22 42331947720 | CLAMP 2
23 42331947730 | CLAMP 1
25 42331947750 | SPACER 2
26 42331947760 | SPACER 2
27 42331947770 | SPACER 1
28 42331947780 | PIN 1
29 42331947790 | STOPPER 1
30 42331947800 | LEVER 1
31 42331947810 | LEVER 1
32 42331947820 | BOX 1
33 42331247660 | BOARD 1
35 42331947830 | PLATE 3
36 42331947840 | PLATE 1
37 42331947850 | WASHER,PLAIN 2
38 42331947860 | GRIP 1
39 42331947870 | CAP 1
40 42331947880 | SHAFT 1
41 42331947890 | SHIM 1
42 42331947900 | GRIP 1
43 42331947910 | CUSHION 1
44 42331247720 | SWITCH,LEAD 3
45 42331947930 | SHIM 3
46 91001100300 | O-RING 1 1A P3
47 91001101600 | O-RING 1 1A P16
48 91001204000 | O-RING 1 1A G40
49 42331947950 | SPRING 1
61 42331947940 | BOOT ASSY 1
100 42331942000 | LEVER,CONTROL 1

000135



PN1013152-00 ELEC.ASSY (EMERGENCY PUMP)

AT-146-1 42095100072 UPPER

o |
|_||_Lm|r
2]
AN
FOR AT
g
L ]
O
A
ST F
I _
|
S0 1 QP
“
ol
== oo R ™=
o n.l_HJr.ix. i P
- Si Il |
| \=r " &
! hoo! oy I m
b 1 . W
] | C UHM m
== j | - N
sl y
| 1 " 1 I
| . :WIHIL. [T | U
| u%l..\JL.. Y E—




AT-146-1 42095100072 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial Nc
1 42652901000 | HARNESS (MAIN) 1
2 42651890300  HARNESS (FOR DETECTOR,O/R LENGTH) 1
3 82100002002 | CLAMP 2 WR6
90302041201 | WASHER,SPRING 1 12
4 37000159530 | PIN 1
91810132530 | FASTENER 30
5 80182406014 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M6X14
80620210160 | PIN,SNAP 1
6 42652491000 | RELAY ASSY (FRAME) 1
7 90101210014 | BOLT 4 M10X14
8 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 4 10
9 82104503104 | SWITCH,LIMIT 1
10 90172105014 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 2 M5X14
11 44430680200 | BUZZER ASSY (WITH HARNESS) 1
12 42474530100 | LAMP ASSY 1
13 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 17 6
14 44320516500 | PLUG (12 POLES,FEMALE) 1
15 42352970010 | PLUG (14 POLES,FEMALE) 1
16 90201200800 | NUT 1 M8
17 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 1 8
18 91850400601 | CLAMP 36
19 42350980010 | PLUG (6POLES,FEMALE) 1
20 91810130240 | FASTENER 30
21 42652801000 | PANEL,CONTROL 1
22 80192486014 | SCREW,MACHINE (WITH WASHER) 4 M6X14
23 90172206035 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 4 M6X35
24 90813108020 | BOLT,WING 1 M8X20
25 90172106016 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 12 M6X16
26 36131690000 | DETECTOR,OUTRIGGER LENGTH 4
29 90280200600 | NUT,FLANGE 3 M6
30 80136320012 | PIN,SPLIT 4 2X12
31 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 8 6
36 82100002016 | CLAMP 2 WR25
37 90201200600 | NUT 1 M6
38 82100002019 | CLAMP 1 WR40
52 34351562510 | BOX,FUSE 1
53 82100001841 | FUSE 3 20A,YELLOW
55 82100001839 | FUSE 9 10A.RED
58 82161202010 | RELAY 2
62 82100001836 | FUSE 1 3A
65 82100001840 | FUSE 1 15A,BLUE
67 82182809623 | DIODE 1
74 44960012000 | BUZZER ASSY 1
81 82165904020 | LAMP 1 24V 60W
82 90101212020 | BOLT 1 M12X20
83 90302041201 | WASHER,SPRING 1 12
84 37000159530 | PIN 1
85 80620210160 | PIN,SNAP 1
91 42736070100 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS) 1
92 42433932100 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS,1 SW) 1
93 42652802000 | INDICATOR,OUTRIGGER 1
94 80192486014 | SCREW,MACHINE (WITH WASHER) 4 M6X14
95 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 4 6
96 90201200600 | NUT 4 M6
97 42651941100 | PANEL 1
98 82197518114 | CAP (MATSUSHITA/BLACK) 2
82197518119 | CAP (PLUS ONE MFG./BLACK) 2
113 90101208020 | BOLT 8 M8X20
114 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 8 8
115 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 8 8
116 82104501140 | SWITCH,LIMIT 4
117 42651710350 | SUPPORT 4
121 42651893100 | COVER 2

000143



AT-146-1 42095100072 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
2 90101208012 | BOLT 4 M8X12
3 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 4 8
22 42433401300 | LAMP 1 228103
31 42353332100 | SUPPORT 1
32 42737850100 | GUARD 1
33 90101206018 | BOLT 4 M6X18 228117
90101206025 | BOLT 4 M6X25 228104 228132
34 90201200600 | NUT 4 M6 227547
35 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 4 6
37 42502030100 | SUPPORT 1 228104 228132
51 82100002550 | BULB,LAMP 1 24V 20W 228103
66 42433401301 | LAMP 1 228104 228132
73 90101206030 | BOLT 4 M6X30 228133
76 42433401302 | LAMP 1 228133
77 42502980100 | SUPPORT 1 228133
78 37000306130 | SPACER 2 L=8 228133
79 37000302980 | SPACER 2 L=10 228133
102 42353332000 | LAMP ASSY 1 228103
103 42353332001 | LAMP ASSY 1 228104 228132
104 42353332002 | LAMP ASSY 1 228133

000147



AT-146-1 42095100072 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | P
1 42652411100 | CASE 1
2 42652411200 | COVER 1
3 80182306014 | SCREW,MACHINE 8 M6X14
4 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 22 6
5 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 10 6
6 42651091100 | RELAY ASSY 2
7 90101206014 | BOLT 11 M6X14
8 82100002596 | RELAY 9
9 82161201010 | RELAY 4
10 82100002597 | RELAY 2
11 42651891300 | TERMINAL ASSY 1
12 80172303016 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M3X16
13 90302040301 | WASHER,SPRING 14 3
14 90303070301 | WASHER,PLAIN 14 3
15 80172303008 | SCREW,MACHINE 6 M3X8
16 42651132400 | RELAY ASSY 1
17 82100002014 | CLAMP 1 WR20
18 90201200600 | NUT 1 M6
19 42735530100 | FLASHER UNIT 1
20 42651942100 | RESISTANCE 1
21 82161153030 | RELAY 2
22 82100002644 | SUPPORT 4 PYC-A1
23 82100002646 | SOCKET 2
24 80172303012 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M3X12
25 42652131100 | SUPPORT 1
26 80172306012 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M6X12
27 42652131301 | CONTROLLER 1 0C
28 80172304010 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M4X10
29 90302040401 | WASHER,SPRING 4 4
30 90303070401 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 4
51 34350003500 | RELAY 2
63 82100000638 | DIODE 5
71 34350003400 | RELAY 1
100 42652491000 | RELAY ASSY (FRAME) 1

000152



AT-146-1 42095100072 UPPER
PN1210130-00 TRANSMITTER,SIGNAL

100




AT-146-1 42095100072 UPPER

PO1013871-01 PLATE ASSY,NAME (OUTRIGGER CONTROL)

| 16 6 ! 7 8 9 10 ! 5 |
_:::It |A—_| | / 0/ Qj)l i:::
a :
! . A ( T 1 I
1 AT :L B j I
__ _c!') N : P8 “ . N _ __
Ita ] T U\ .
i 11 __14 11 L 12 13__ . \
! _’ R — — :
[ |
4 3 2
1 ll |
! * [ _/ — !
N / .
! I
3 4 2
\ e Ho °
If&'ooa 1\@
i C” =
_A_ RLE



AT-146-1 42095100072 UPPER
PO1013899-00 PLATE ASSY,NAME (MOTOR UNIT)

-::E___ p—
™ RE=REE

i_--JI n 1 !
Lf:_J. —IL_J/JJ

d_!l ___Il—é'j__l"_"lzl_ o O

Fi| N —ua-o—
1 [}




AT-146-1 42095100072 UPPER
PS5150001-00 SHACKLE




AT-146-1 42095100072 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End

1

42470341000

ACCESSORIES (BUCKET INNER MAT)

000175



AT-146-1 42095100072 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pag
1 42311524100 | SUPPORT 1
2 90190208016 | BOLT 2 M8X16
3 90302510801 | WASHER,SPRING (8) 2
4 42311524200 | SUPPORT 1
5 90101208025 | BOLT 2 M8X25
6 90201200800 | NUT 2 M8
7 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 2 8
8 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 8

000180



AT-146-1 42095100072 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

1

42470330000

ROPE (SAFETY,YELLOW:TD-TYPE)

000185




AT-146-1 42095100072 UPPER
PY1160091-00 BOOSTER (PIPING/AIR&ELEC.SELECT.)

18 2-4 2-41

%
roaal

r Cal
0




AT-146-1 42095100072 UPPER
PY1550015-00 TOOL SUPPORT

T
[ ;| -
QOO0
-- QOO0
' poocol|loo ocooo
o oooo|loo o000
DO0O,00 OO0
L DOVD'OQ DOOD
n oooo|loo o000
k nocol|loo oooo
H -- QO OO0
'

—

QHO000D0200D00DD00

pcoocono
DOQOOOO
hOOOODOO
hOOO000O
BOOOODDO )
hOOO0000
POOOO0O0

||

N a0

e - g
y :I"‘ - ’::;:::-?ml%!lxhzr =a -
//LV'&-E-.’C ' =~

4
Y
- - __.gg.l.._ - _- -
r— gy I
A

l._l_"




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+146+1+42095100072+UPPER+Spare+Parts

